
MEN'S 147.0 RESULTS

Men's 147.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Cheiton Bandel McLouth High School 141.0 192.5

2 Zeno Koechner Maur Hill- Mount Academy 147.0 167.5

3 Michael  Scurto Oskaloosa High School 144.0 160.0

4 Cooper Strube Horton Chargers 147.0 160.0

5 Trevor Carleton McLouth High School 140.0 142.5

6 Chase Clement Horton Chargers 147.0 140.0

7 Miles Jeffrey JCN 139.0 122.5

8 Caliber Beecham JCN 146.0 117.5

9 Devyn Montgomery Jackson Heights High School 139.8 0.0

10 Carter  Subelka Oskaloosa High School 140.0 0.0

11 Logan Hanson Horton Chargers 143.0 0.0

Men's 147.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Michael  Scurto Oskaloosa High School 144.0 327.5

2 Cooper Strube Horton Chargers 147.0 317.5

3 Cheiton Bandel McLouth High School 141.0 300.0

4 Chase Clement Horton Chargers 147.0 260.0

5 Zeno Koechner Maur Hill- Mount Academy 147.0 257.5

6 Trevor Carleton McLouth High School 140.0 235.0

7 Caliber Beecham JCN 146.0 190.0

8 Miles Jeffrey JCN 139.0 105.0

9 Devyn Montgomery Jackson Heights High School 139.8 0.0

10 Carter  Subelka Oskaloosa High School 140.0 0.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Logan Hanson Horton Chargers 143.0 0.0

Men's 147.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cooper Strube Horton Chargers 147.0 217.5

2 Cheiton Bandel McLouth High School 141.0 215.0

3 Michael  Scurto Oskaloosa High School 144.0 187.5

4 Chase Clement Horton Chargers 147.0 180.0

5 Trevor Carleton McLouth High School 140.0 157.5

6 Zeno Koechner Maur Hill- Mount Academy 147.0 157.5

7 Miles Jeffrey JCN 139.0 135.0

8 Caliber Beecham JCN 146.0 135.0

9 Devyn Montgomery Jackson Heights High School 139.8 0.0

10 Carter  Subelka Oskaloosa High School 140.0 0.0

11 Logan Hanson Horton Chargers 143.0 0.0

Men's 147.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Cheiton Bandel McLouth High School 141.0 707.5 10

2 Cooper Strube Horton Chargers 147.0 695.0 8

3 Michael  Scurto Oskaloosa High School 144.0 675.0 6

4 Zeno Koechner Maur Hill- Mount Academy 147.0 582.5 4

5 Chase Clement Horton Chargers 147.0 580.0 2

6 Trevor Carleton McLouth High School 140.0 535.0 1

7 Caliber Beecham JCN 146.0 442.5 0

8 Miles Jeffrey JCN 139.0 362.5 0

9 Devyn Montgomery Jackson Heights High School 139.8 0.0 0

10 Carter  Subelka Oskaloosa High School 140.0 0.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Logan Hanson Horton Chargers 143.0 0.0 0


